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201001210000
20060

01/21/2010
10:32:21 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PROCTOR &
SONS
BUILDERS INC

34 114 Lot#:184
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITGA
GE TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

201001210000
20450

01/21/2010
12:26:48 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SMTIH
STANLEY

Instr
#:20031021000
704980

Other:SEE
INST

201001210000
20510

01/21/2010
12:43:44 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

LEWIS
MICHAEL K

Instr
#:20020529000
251650

Other:SEE
INST

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:16
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:12
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:17
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:10
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:24
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:26
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:28
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:22
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:29
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:31
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:35
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:38
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:44
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:45
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:52
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:50
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:54
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:55
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


