Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001210000 20060	01/21/2010 10:32:21 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROCTOR & SONS BUILDERS INC			34	114		Lot#:184 Book:34 Pg:114 Sub:HERITGA GE TRACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
201001210000 20450	01/21/2010 12:26:48 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SMTIH STANLEY					Instr #:20031021000 704980	Other:SEE INST
201001210000 20510	01/21/2010 12:43:44 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	LEWIS MICHAEL K					Instr #:20020529000 251650	Other:SEE INST
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC					Instr #:20060801000 368710	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC					Instr #:20060801000 368710	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:24 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:28 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:22 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:45 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:54 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:55 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION